
Check out more awesome playgrounds  
in Selwyn by visiting:

selwyn.nz/blogs/playgrounds

Preston Downs Playground
Corner Preston Avenue and Kirrin Lane

Rossington Drive Playground
Rossington Drive and Royston Common

West Melton Domain 
West Melton Road

West Melton Skate Park 
State Highway 73

Wilfield Playground 
Corner Silver Peaks and Fairmont Rise
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West Melton Playgrounds



Playground 
Number

Clue 
Number Clue

Step on up

The wobbly way across

Cut outs or holds – how will you climb up

Hold on tight and roll the barrel

Stand on the mushroom and look around

Playground 
Number

Clue 
Number Clue

I'm on the blue between two yellows

Down the tube

Climb up to the tunnel

Between the swings

4

1

1

2

3

3

4

5

6

1

Enjoy exploring play spaces throughout Selwyn.
Scan this QR code for more town maps, or visit your local library and service centre for a printed copy.
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West Melton Playground Pursuit
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What you’re  
looking for


